PAGE 1 www.selecondisplay.com
Product Specification Sheet
Accent LED BeamSpot
The Selecon Accent LED
Beamspot is a specialist
lighting tool for display, art
gallery, museum and
commercial lighting

PAGE 2 www.selecondisplay.com
Order Codes
2 – 2700K
3 – 3000K
4 – 4000K
2 – 26 Degree
3 - 34 Degree
4 – 42 Degree
LD – Local Dim – non-dimmed mains input
MD- Mains Dimmable- Leading & trailing edge. Consult sales representative.
DD – Dali Dim – non-dimmed mains input (not available with Ceiling Rose, Half Coupler, or Flex mount)
CA - CASAMBI Dimming Control
H – 50mm Halfcoupler and 1.0m cable
C – Ceiling Rose
G – Global track adaptor – standard option for track mount. Dali or local control
T – Eutrack adaptor – non-standard option for track mount. Dali or local control.
E – eDali Track adaptor – custom adaptor for three circuit track – for installations using Dali on standard
track. Please contact your sales representative.
01 – White
03 – Black
P – Aust / NZ plug
Family
Name
Light
Source
Colour
Temp
Beam
Angle
Control
Option
Mounting
Option
Paint
Finish
Aust/NZ
Plug
ACNT LED 2 2 LD H 01 P
3 3 CA C 03
4 4 DD T
    MD
G
E
F
IE: ACNTLED34DDG01 = Accent LED 3000K 42° Spot, Dali Dimming, Global Tack Adaptor ,
White Finish
Physical Data
Weight: 1.1kg
Accessories
Barndoor ARLBD****
Snoot ARLSN****01 for White, 03 for Black, 0103 for Black/White
1. Based on LED Manufacturers IES LM-80-2008
2. LED manufacturer tolerance of +-2 on CRI measurements
Selecon reserves the right to change this product specification without notice (October 2022).